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COMMISSIONE 4 

 

1. SIMONE CELANI (PRESIDENTE) 

2. MARY WARDLE 

3. VALERIO CORDINER 

4. SERGIO BOTTA 

5. CHIARA BOLOGNESE 

6. DEBORA VACCARI 

7. MASSIMO MARINI 

8. BÉATRICE AKISSI BOUTIN 

9. FABIO CIAMBELLA 

 

 

 

MATRICOLA CANDIDATA/O RELATORE/RELATRICE 

1852056 Aurighi Veronica Simone Celani 

1559853 Calabrese Giulia Massimo Marini 

1624943 Frajia Christian Fabio Ciambella 

1767935 Cordisco Maria Letizia Mary Wardle 

1811787 Di Pierdomenico Roberta Massimo Marini 

1795831 Enea Francesca Debora Vaccari 

1802494 Esposito Simona Sergio Botta 

1458620 Nuzzo Niccolò Sergio Botta 

1797121 Paduano Chiara Mary Wardle 

1794408 Putzu Claudia Chiara Bolognese 

1754357 Ramasco Carmen Massimo Marini 

1799757 Torelli Maria Béatrice Akissi Boutin 

1858575 Vallarelli Alessia Valerio Cordiner 

 

 

 

 

IL PRESIDE 

 

N.B. Si ricorda ai colleghi che sono tenuti ad essere presenti per l’intera durata della seduta. 
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SOTTOCOMMISSIONE A 

 

1. SIMONE CELANI 

2. DEBORA VACCARI 

3. MASSIMO MARINI 

4. BÉATRICE AKISSI BOUTIN 

5. FABIO CIAMBELLA 

 

 

 

MATRICOLA CANDIDATA/O RELATORE/RELATRICE 

1852056 Aurighi Veronica Simone Celani 

1624943 Frajia Christian Fabio Ciambella 

1795831 Enea Francesca Debora Vaccari 

1559853 Calabrese Giulia Massimo Marini 

1811787 Di Pierdomenico Roberta Massimo Marini 

1754357 Ramasco Carmen Massimo Marini 

1799757 Torelli Maria Béatrice Akissi Boutin 
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SOTTOCOMMISSIONE B 

 

1. VALERIO CORDINER 

2. MARY WARDLE 

3. SERGIO BOTTA 

4. CHIARA BOLOGNESE 

 

 

 

MATRICOLA CANDIDATA/O RELATORE/RELATRICE 

 

1858575 Vallarelli Alessia Valerio Cordiner 

1767935 Cordisco Maria Letizia Mary Wardle 

1797121 Paduano Chiara Mary Wardle 

1802494 Esposito Simona Sergio Botta 

1458620 Nuzzo Niccolò Sergio Botta 

1794408 Putzu Claudia Chiara Bolognese 

 

 


